SOUTH SAM AR	City of South San Francisco				P.O. Box 711 (City Hall, 400 Grand Avenue) South San Francisco, CA	
Legislation Details						
File #:	18-6	678	Name:			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/19	)/2018	In control:	Special City Council		
On agenda:	4/10	)/2019	Final action:	4/10/2019		
Title:	Resolution awarding a construction contract to Seton Pacific Construction of San Francisco, California for the Antoinette Lane Underground Utility District Project (Project No. st1702), Phase 1 in an amount not to exceed \$2,019,667, authorizing a total construction budget of \$2,221,634, and approving Budget Amendment Number 19.049					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. E	1. Exhibit A - Agreement Antoinette UUD Phase 1				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
4/10/2019	1	Special City Council				